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Shade Felt 
Colours & 
Specifications

• Composition: 100% Polyester

• Fire Retardant: EN 13501-1 Class B-s1, d0 P

• Environment: Min 75% recycled content

• 100% recyclable

• Formaldehyde free

• Acoustics: Class A/Aw 0.90 (100mm Air Gap)

• Processed in the UK

20
3.

Ha
ze

60
6.

Pla
ste

r
61

4.
Co

pp
ice

61
0.

Oatm
ea

l

607.Dijon

602.Wheat

445.Cardinal

441.Iris

237.Oyster

509.Stone
438.Snow 439.Heather

440.Barley

236.Sm
oke

235.Tar

234.Dawn

233. Dusk

232. Palladian
231. Peace

230. Stock
229. Dovecoat

228. Bungaroosh

227. Volks Red

226. Azure

225. Goldstone

224. Coast

223. Cloud
222. Downs221. Fu

nfair

22
0.

Pa
lac

e Pin
k

21
9.

Ra
ilin

gs

21
5.

Ch
ar

co
al

21
1.

M
ar

bl
e

21
0.

Fo
un

dr
y



ECHOBLOOM       RGB  TUNEABLE
Colour Temprature
Lumen Output
LOR
CRI
Total Power
Power Factor
Running Current
Inrush Current (Std)
Inrush Current (Dim)
Efficacy

N/A 
2000lm
0.8
N/A
12.4W
0.27
0.05A
24A (200us)
28A (165us)
104 lm/W

2700 - 6500K
~8000lm
0.8
90
32.6W
0.97
0.15A
24A (200us)
28A (165us)
134 lm/W

                            Light Option

Echobloom is our innovative RGB+Tuneable 
White option. With control interface tablet.

RGB & Tuneable 
White Option



Standard Light 
Options

30W
5186 lm
0.8
80
32.6W
0.97
0.15A
24A (200us)
28A (165us)
127 lm/W

43W
6996 lm
0.8
80
46.9W
0.95
0.22A
25.9A (252us)
26A (264us)
119 lm/W

57W
8842 lm
0.8
80
62.1W
0.99
0.27A
63A (197us)
50A (209us)
113 lm/W

WarmWhite LED(3000K)
Lumen Output
LOR
CRI
Total Power
Power Factor
Running Current
Inrush Current (Std)
Inrush Current (Dim)
Efficacy

30W
5458 lm
0.8
80
32.6W
0.97
0.15A
24A (200us)
28A (165us)
134 lm/W

43W
7364 lm
0.8
80
46.9W
0.95
0.22A
25.9A (252us)
26A (264us)
125 lm/W

Neutral White LED(4000K)
Lumen Output
LOR
CRI
Total Power
Power Factor
Running Current
Inrush Current (Std)
Inrush Current (Dim)
Efficacy

57W
9308 lm
0.8
80
62.1W
0.99
0.27A
63A (197us)
50A (209us)
119 lm/W

A Integral Driver/Remote
J Switch Dim
S DALI Dim
L DALI Bluetooth
B  ECHOBLOOM Tablet Interface

Standard Lighting Options

SUNFLOWER can be specified in a range of 
luminaire options including:

• Warm White (3000K)

• Neutral White (4000K)

• 30W, 43W & 57W LED options.

• A range of drivers and dimming control 
interfaces

• 230V - 50Hz 



Technical

Technical Specifications 
& Options

• Mounting options
• Wiring and suspension kits895 Ø
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Contact 

www.echokit.co.uk

+44 (0)7747 792 234

hello@echokit.co.uk


